KEMET Part Number: ALS70P272NJ630
ALS70, Aluminum Electrolytic, 2,700 uF, 20%, 630 VDC, -40/+85°C
Dimensions
D 77mm +/-1mm
L 115mm +/-2mm
T 7.1mm +/-0.5mm
S 31.8mm +/-0.5mm
DT 13mm +/-0.5mm
LT Available On Request
TD 10mm MIN
V 19mm NOM
Packaging Specifications
Weight: 766 g
Sleeving: Yes
Packaging: Tray
General Information
Series: ALS70
Dielectric: Aluminum Electrolytic
Description: Screw Terminal, Aluminum
Electrolytic
RoHS: Yes
AEC-Q200: No
Halogen Free: Yes
Notes: Dimensions D And L Include
Sleeving.
Shelf Life: 156 Weeks
Specifications
Capacitance: 2,700 uF
Capacitance Tolerance: 20%
Voltage DC: 630 VDC, 690 VDC (Surge)
Temperature Range: -40/+85°C
Rated Temperature: 85°C
Life:
20000 Hrs (Rated Voltage And
Ripple Current At 85C), 40000
Hrs (Rated Voltage At 85C)
Resistance: 61.13 mOhms (100Hz 20C)
Ripple Current: 13.54 Amps (100Hz 85C)
Leakage Current: 6000 uA
© 2006 - 2020 KEMET
Statements of suitability for certain applications are based on our knowledge of typical operating conditions for such applications, but are not intended to constitute - and
we specifically disclaim - any warranty concerning suitability for a specific customer application or use. This Information is intended for use only by customers who have the
requisite experience and capability to determine the correct products for their application. Any technical advice inferred from this Information or otherwise provided by us
with reference to the use of our products is given gratis, and we assume no obligation or liability for the advice given or results obtained.
Generated 12/12/2020 - 28bd0c21-14eb-4488-9d67-682fc918b7f1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors - Screw Terminal category:
Click to view products by  Kemet manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
A331FD682M063A  FAS220250AA  36DA183F016AN2A  Y6426-201V-2527300  ETOR401CTH902QEG8N  36DA683F025BL2A
M39018/06-0139M  HV101761T250BA2A  3186EC422U100APA1  E36D401HPN542TEH0U  E36D451LPN412TEB7U
E36D500LPN123TC54U  LFB10000/100  520C562P400DF2H  3186GJ503M125DPA2  WR228M2WT95O5  WR479M1JT1LO5
500C562T350DD2B  WL 10000U/100V  WL 4700U/200V  B43584J5478M000  E36D451LPN222TDA5M  GT1H109M35060SB
GT1H229M35100SB  GT2A229M51100SB  GT2W227M35060SB  A331PM104M040A  WL158M2WS1AO5  WR478M2WU1PD6
C1808X102K202T  C1808N680J302T  ALS30A151DB500  ALS30A152KF350  ALS30A682DF100  ALS40A473DF025  B41458B8100M000
ALS70A752NF400  ALS70A333KE063  101243U040BF2A  DCM512T350DG2A  ALS70A164NP063  ALS70A752NP450
B41458B9159M000  DCMC182T200AB2B  101C183U7R5AA2A  PEH205HA5100QU0  ALS71A822DA063  CG113U075X4C
101X233U050BB2B  PEH169KD5100QB2